Data Sheet
FortiDeceptor
FortiDeceptor is Fortinet’s non-intrusive, agentless deception platform
that puts the power back into the hand of defenders, with the ability
to deceive attackers into engaging with fake assets and ultimately
revealing themselves.
A force multiplier to current security defenses, FortiDeceptor combines
the concept of honeypot with threat analytics and threat mitigation

7
FortiDeceptor Data Sheet
Ordering Information
FORTIDECEPTOR VM
Product SKU Description
FortiDeceptor-VM Subscription
License
FC1-10-DCVMS-496-02-DD VM model 24x7 FortiCare, Deceptor Bundle Contract included license for Deception Decoys, Deception Lures plus
FortiGuard Services Subscriptions (AREA, AV, IPS, and Web Filtering). 1 network VLAN unit price, minimum order of 2
VLANs. Support up to 20 Deception VMs and up to 128 network VLANS
FORTIDECEPTOR HARDWARE
Product SKU Description
FortiDeceptor-1000G FDC-1000G FortiDeceptor 1000G Appliance. Support up to 20 Deception VMs and 128 VLANS
FC1-10-DC1KG-495-02-DD Deceptor Bundle Contract included license for Deception Decoys, Deception Lure plus FortiGuard Services
Subscriptions (AREA, AV, IPS, and Web Filtering).1 VLAN unit price, minimum order of 2 VLANs
FC-10-DC1KG-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract
FC-10-DC1KG-210-02-DD Next Day Delivery Premium RMA Service (requires 24x7 support)
FC-10-DC1KG-211-02-DD 4-Hour Hardware Delivery Premium RMA Service (requires 24x7 support)
FC-10-DC1KG-212-02-DD 4-Hour Hardware and Onsite Engineer  Premium RMA Service (requires 24x7 support)
FC-10-DC1KG-301-02-DD Secure RMA Service
FortiDeceptor Rugged 100G FDR-100G FortiDeceptor-100G Rugged Appliance, Support up to 8 Deception VMs and 48 VLANS
FC1-10-DR1HG-495-02-DD Deceptor Bundle Contract included license for Deception Decoys, Deception Lure plus FortiGuard Services
Subscriptions (ARAE, AV, IPS, and Web Filtering). One VLAN unit price, minimum order of two VLANs
FC-10-DR1HG-247-02-DD FortiCare Premium Support
FC-10-DR1HG-210-02-DD Next Day Delivery Premium RMA Service (Requires FortiCare Premium or FortiCare Elite)
FC-10-DR1HG-211-02-DD 4-Hour Hardware Delivery Premium RMA Service (Requires FortiCare Premium or FortiCare Elite)
FC-10-DR1HG-212-02-DD 4-Hour Hardware and Onsite Engineer  Premium RMA Service (Requires FortiCare Premium or FortiCare Elite)
FC-10-DR1HG-301-02-DD Secure RMA Service
FORTIDECEPTOR LICENSES ADD-ONS
Product SKU Description
FortiDeceptor Central
Management License